Ultra-Low Phase Noise
True SineWave
SAW Based VCSO
Date:  25-Apr-2024
Rev:  Y
Page 1 of 4
9×14 mm SMD, 5.0V, SineWave
CVCSO-914 Model

840.000
Custom Frequencies Available with NRE Fee
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Saw Voltage Controlled Oscillator
#2 Model 914
#3 Temperature Range (X = -40/85°C) (M = -20/70°C)
     (Blank = 0/70°C)
#4 Height (L = 0.135") (Blank = 0.210")
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
CVCSO - 914 X L - 640.000
#1 #2 #4 #5#3
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
Ultra-Low Phase Noise
True SineWave
SAW Based VCSO
Date:  25-Apr-2024
Rev:  Y
Page 4 of 4
9×14 mm SMD, 5.0V, SineWave
CVCSO-914 Model
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061